AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. B
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 221 NOWAKR. - . 1:2?7%3 4 1:52.286 09:31:45.076 1 2:00.153 09:26:11.998
1 1:50.752 09:25:43.460 5 1:52.506 09:33:37.582 2 1:57.996 09:28:09.994
) 1:49.527 09:27:32.987 6 1:51.085 09:35:28.667 3 1:56.002 09:30:05.996
3 1:47.973 09:29:20.960 7 1:52.059 09:37:20.726 4 1:57.249 09:32:03.245
4 1:47.872 09:31:08.832 8 2:01.362 09:39:22.088 5 1:55.853 09:33:59.098
5 1:46.709 09:32:55.541 6 =351 USS520656
6 1:51.428 09:34:46.969 ~ PO- 6 - #206 KASZUBSKI M. - . con521 7 1:53.513 09:37:46.169
1 2:02.737 09:25:47.551 8 1:53.343 09:39:39.512
Po. 2 -4 211 GALAS P. - . . (D)gf-gg;t 2 2:01.183 09:27:48.734
1 1:53.648 09:25:17.779 3 1:54.067 09:29:42.801  Ppo, 10 - # 224 HEMERLING J. - . glg;'lrs;
) 1:49.591 09:27:07.370 4 1:55.999 09:31:38.800 1 2:04.216 09:25:51.476
3 1:51.914 09:28:59 284 5 1:54.776 09:33:33.576 2 1:59.045 09:27:50.521
4 1:49.642 09:30:48.926 6 1:51.403 09:35:24.979 3 1:53.426 09:29:43.947
5 1:47.635 09:32:36.561 7 1:51.230 09:37:16.209 4 1:54.208 09:31:38.155
6 1:46.805 09:34:23.366 8 2:53.846 09:40:10.055 5 1:58.567 09:33:36.722
7 1:54.832 09:36:18.198
Po. 7 - # 230 DZIKOWSKI K. - . +obam Po.11-#223 STRUKT. -. voyans
Po. 3 - # 226 GRZESZYK P. - . . g';st;E; 1 2:00.655 09:26:21.775 1 1:58.491 09:26:29.027
1 9:00.024 09:27:52.088 2 1:57.658 09:28:19.433 2 1:56.695 09:28:25.722
) 1:59.361 09:29:51.449 3 1:54.467 09:30:13.900 3 1:55.382 09:30:21.104
3 1:55.721 09:31:47.170 4 1:52.594 09:32:06.494 4 1:55.129 09:32:16.233
4 1:53.000 09:33:40.170 5 1:54.363 09:34:00.857 5 1:55.253 09:34:11.486
5 1:51.073 09:35:31.243 6 1:53.017 09:35:53.874 6 1:54.630 09:36:06.116
6 1:50.239 09:37:21.482 7 1:52.049 09:37:45.923 7 2:01.110 09:38:07.226
7 1:52.823 09:39:14.305 8 1:52.781 09:39:38.704
Po. 12 - # 209 LESNIAK G. - . o8 an
Po. 4 - # 201 WALICHNOWSKI &. - . vosars Po-8-#213SLONKAK.-. o5 avs 1 1:59.512 09:26:20.735
1 1:53.175 09:27:10.944 1 1:55.353 09:26:13.893 2 2:03.987 09:28:24.722
2 1:50.523 09:29:01.467 2 1:56.692 09:28:10.585 3 3:13.750 09:31:38.472
3 1:52.259 09:30:53.726 3 1:56.078 09:30:06.663 4 1:55.130 09:33:33.602
4 2:00.529 09:32:54.255 4 1:57.118 09:32:03.781 5 2:03.636 09:35:37.238
5 1:55.391 09:33:59.172
Po.5-#219 NOWAK L. - . + gﬁf;;;t 6 1:52.187 09:35:51.359
1 1:56.717 09:26:05.598 7 2:07.324 09:37:58.683
2 1:54.142 09:27:59.740
3 1:53.050 09:29:52.790  Po. 9 - # 210 WESOLOWSKIS. - . 406652

Fastest lap: 1:46.709
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. B
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 207 MAJEWSKI T. - . \ o8 aee
1 1:58.781 09:26:42.084
2 1:57.610 09:28:39.694
3 1:57.392 09:30:37.086
4 1:55.475 09:32:32.561
5 1:55.731 09:34:28.292
6 2:02.316 09:36:30.608
Po. 14 - # 228 LIPIECK. - . 0
1 2:05.564 09:25:51.253
2 2:00.542 09:27:51.795
3 2:01.565 09:29:53.360
4 2:02.100 09:31:55.460
5 2:07.628 09:34:03.088
6 1:57.288 09:36:00.376
7 2:00.472 09:38:00.848
Po. 15 - # 220 NAWOISKI £. - . Yo aon
1 2:04.068 09:26:24.246
2 2:01.044 09:28:25.290
3 1:59.080 09:30:24.370
4 1:58.708 09:32:23.078
5 1:59.303 09:34:22.381
6 1:58.304 09:36:20.685
7 1:58.306 09:38:18.991
Po. 16 - # 225 LUBARSKI M. - . aas
1 2:08.646 09:27:16.799
2 2:04.180 09:29:20.979
3 2:02.147 09:31:23.126
4 2:01.415 09:33:24.541
5 2:00.979 09:35:25.520
6 2:10.564 09:37:36.084

Fastest lap: 1:46.709
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